Meereswissenschaftliche Berichte
MARINE SCIENCE REPORTS
No. 21
GOBEX Report
Hydrographie Data at IOW
by
Christoph Zülicke and Eberhard Hagen
Institut für Ostseeforschung

(contact: Chief Scientist I claus.wulff@io-warnemuende.de)
5 validated data banked @ ICES Data Bank
(contact: harry.dooley@ices.dk)
TD type I
bsolute Accuracy
ressure I dbar
LABEL TIME REGION CHIEF DATA
IOW Cruise Title
o
...-.4
IOW Cruise Number ICID ISpecial
Quality/ Parameters
. ., Type
tJX940108.AVH 940108-940121 KG,BS,AB, BB Matthaeus SWE94/01 944406 4 OM IMET
PX94021O.AVH 940210-940223 BS,AB,BB,GB Nagel ! ,:, l1F94/02 944401 4 DM MET
GX940301.AVH 940301-940310 AB,BB Hagen ~ GOBEX94/03 944407 3 OM MET,RAD
GX940321.PAP 940321-940401 AB,BB,GB Nagel TF94/03 944002 3 OM MET
GX940503.AVH 940503-940527 AB,BB,GB Matthaetts TF94/05 944403 3 OM IMET
OX940802.PAP 940802-940815 AB,BB,GB Siegel TF94/08 944004 3 OM MET
ÜX940809.AVH 940809-940821 GB Lass' GOBEX94/08-1 944413.1 3 OM MET
KiX940822.AVH 940822-940902 GB Emeis GOBEX94/08-2· 944413.2 3 OM MET
. I
OX940914.AVH 940914-940927 AB,BB,GB Hagen.. GOBEX94/09 944414 4 OM MET,RCM,RAD
OX941026.AVH 941026-941114 AB,BB,GB Breuel TF94/10 944405 3 OM MET
..
OX950104.AVH 950104-950111 AB,BB . 'Matthaeus SWE95/01 95~401 3 DM IMET
'IOX950202.AVH 950202-950221 AB,BB,GB " Nehrirlg .' 1F95/02 954403 3 SB IMET I
IOX950307.PAP 950307-950317 AB HagCn, 'GOBEX95/03 954005 3 DM IMET,RCM,EDP
IGX950323.PAP 950323-950405 AB,BB,GB Nauseh, G.TF95/03 954006 3 OM IMET
X950509.PAP 950509-950524 AB,BB,GB 3 SB MET
X950510.AVH 950510-950523 BB 3 SB MET,MCN
11o------+------___+------t----~___+------__+_-----___+___+-__t_-
X950803.PAP- 950803-950817 AB,BB,GB 3 SB MET
GX951026.AVH 1951026-951116 IAB,BB,GB 13 ISB IMET
-
Tab. 3: Inventory of GOBEX Hydrographie Data at IOW
GEOS Chart of CTDO Stations
Fig. 5: Station map GX940210.AVH (940210-940223; Nagel)
11
12
GEOS Chart of CTDO Stations
8~ O' .. O'O' •• ftO' O' J. ftO'O'".O' •• ftO' O' j.. O' .. O' r .. O' r .. jftO'O'".O' •• ftO'O'" .O't. ftO'O' r t O' O' r .. O'".O' J.ft.O' O' •• ft.O'
\:~ j , j 1. [........ I ···j········..··~I·· ···········r···········-r···
'b
., 0 '" ••••••••<•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••,.................... .;,;[..•••••••••••<... •••••••••••••••••• ••••• , ••••••••••••••;;::..f......•......
:1
~
. . ~. .~;·,J~I
..[.:..:: _.+ ;::;:~::.j.~ <!)~ •••• ·······:·I_····__····_·};:t~~
!!;._/ Ef 10 j /---r":-o
. Jf~ -i' ~ ~ D : ( :
Fig. 7: Stationmap GX940321.PAP (940321-940401; Nagel)
13
Fig. 9: Station map GX940802.PAP(940802-940815; Siegel)
·············f···· .. ' "1'··· ··········f-······ .
9~ ._.._.. _._ .. _~._._ 1 _.. _._ .. _~ _.._ .
GEOS Chart of CTDO Stations
GEOS Chart of CTDO Stations

,.~.~ ········· .. ·.. f......·.. ·· .. ·~· .. ···· .. ·· .. ·· .. f.... ··.... ·· .. ·
: :
GEOS Chart of CTDO stations
j···.fr--$, ,~: ,~..~ .
4··::~~~J~;~~;;r:l::::·········L J. L L ·~ ) ..~:.:.: J i .
~20 ia o i4~ is. i6. ~7. is. ~90 ~eo ~lO ;
··..···,·············I..··········T············r·······.. ·~ i •..........
~ ! --.!
:!/·j···········..t··········· .-[ ···l·······;·~·,+·····~·· ····1··· ~
,,- J ~ j t ! t................... ..l ~ .
1 I I ! I I I
",: : : : : : :-
~ •.".r ~ r ,lr ..".. ' ".. l r - I r.." I ".. ,. i
: ~ ~ : : ','-OlL --"'_"" .......
14
Fig. 11: Station mal' GX940811.AVH (940811-940901; Emeis)
15
GEOS Chart ur CTDO Stations
GEOS Chart ur CTDO Stations
o

GEOS Chart of CTDO Stations
~~~·f..o.~o.~~~.··.·.~·.·.~~ ..lsB.I ·f ; + : + 1,...•.~~ ..;..~.....•
:'J : 0: :...:- ~..~: k : :
~ l i ~ i --~"i :A~ l i
P. . ~ / i i·· ~'-~1 '
.......,..... _._.~._._fII_ .. ., ...
~·············r···"······!·;·········:~·I··············[··············1············+··········
),~ ············l·············j····· j i l:.~:.......! ··l:·········]'·············1"·············I:
·t·············-t·;7········i"·············L ~:
16
Fig. 15: Station map GX950202.AVH (950202-Q~0211;NeliFiIlg)
GEOS Chart of CTDO Stations
Fig. 17: Station map GX950J1J.PAP (95031J-950405;G.Nausch)
17
18
Fig. 19: Station map GX950510.AVH (950510-950523; Alheit)
GEOS Chart of CTDO Stations
Fig. 21: Stationmap GX951026.AVH (951026-951116; M.Schmidt)
19
20
3. South-North Transect
In this sectiontimeseries of selected BY stations are presented. They have been chosen along a line